Edsbjörke, 20110529
Korthåll

Resultat K 9
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Matilda Larsson
	Hagfors (S)
	182


Resultat K 11
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Emil Jonsson
	Hagfors (S)
	190

	2
	Tova Persson
	Skoga-Ekshärad (S)
	185

	3
	Erik Mellstig
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	183

	4
	Erik Stafås
	Hagfors (S)
	181

	5
	Martin Björklund
	Edsbjörke (S)
	165


Resultat K 13
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Malin Stafås
	Hagfors (S)
	188

	2
	Samuel Magnor
	Eda (S)
	186

	3
	Erik Bengtsson
	Hagfors (S)
	181

	4
	William Sansgård
	Sunne-Rottneros (S)
	165


Resultat K 15
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Tobias Didriksson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	193

	2
	Elin Brask
	Eda (S)
	190

	3
	Sandra Björklund
	Edsbjörke (S)
	186

	4
	David Lindqvist
	Eda (S)
	182

	5
	Markus Carlsson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	177


Resultat K 17
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Johan Gustavsson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	187

	2
	Erik Johansson
	Lekvattnet-Torsby (S)
	187

	3
	Benjamin Gustavsson
	Lekvattnet-Torsby (S)
	184


Resultat K Elit
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Totalt

	1
	Johanna Nilsson
	Edsbjörke (S)
	183

	2
	Jan Moss
	Hagfors (S)
	180

	3
	Emelie Larsson
	Hagfors (S)
	179


Final K 9-11
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Kval
	Final
	Totalt
	

	1
	Tova Persson
	Skoga-Ekshärad (S)
	185
	144
	329
	

	2
	Emil Jonsson
	Hagfors (S)
	190
	136
	326
	

	3
	Matilda Larsson
	Hagfors (S)
	182
	142
	324
	

	4
	Erik Mellstig
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	183
	136
	319
	

	5
	Erik Stafås
	Hagfors (S)
	181
	136
	317
	

	6
	Martin Björklund
	Edsbjörke (S)
	165
	128
	293
	


Final K 13-15
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Kval
	Final
	Totalt
	

	1
	Tobias Didriksson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	193
	140
	333
	(10)

	2
	Elin Brask
	Eda (S)
	190
	143
	333
	(9)

	3
	Samuel Magnor
	Eda (S)
	186
	140
	326
	

	4
	Sandra Björklund
	Edsbjörke (S)
	186
	140
	326
	

	5
	Erik Bengtsson
	Hagfors (S)
	181
	144
	325
	

	6
	David Lindqvist
	Eda (S)
	182
	142
	324
	

	7
	Malin Stafås
	Hagfors (S)
	188
	135
	323
	

	8
	Markus Carlsson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	177
	138
	315

	


Final K 17-1
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Kval
	Final
	Totalt
	

	1
	Johan Gustavsson
	Karlstad-Ulvsby (S)
	187
	142
	329
	

	2
	Erik Johansson
	Lekvattnet-Torsby (S)
	187
	141
	328
	

	3
	Benjamin Gustavsson
	Lekvattnet-Torsby (S)
	184
	142
	326
	


Final K Elit
	Plac
	Namn
	Klubb
	Kval
	Final
	Totalt
	

	1
	Johanna Nilsson
	Edsbjörke (S)
	183
	141
	324
	

	2
	Jan Moss
	Hagfors (S)
	180
	138
	318
	

	3
	Emelie Larsson
	Hagfors (S)
	179
	136
	315
	


